
MAHARISHI MARKANDESHWAR UNIVERSITY SADOPUR-AMBALA 

 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 In partial modification of THEORY DATE SHEET FOR THE BACHELOR OF 

TECHNOLOGY 7
th

 SEMESTER (RE-APPEAR) EXAMINATION  MAY, 2016, it is hereby 

notified that Paper of Statistical Quality Control & Reliability (ME-429) will be held on                       

10
TH

 JUNE, 2016 (FRIDAY) in the Evening Session i.e  (1.00 PM to 4.00 PM)  

 

Dated: 03.6.2016      Controller of Examinations 

 

Endst. No Exam/May16/4555-60                     Dated 03.6.2016 

 A copy in continuation of this office endst. No. Exam/May,16/4740-47, dated 7.5.2016 is 

forwarded to the following for kind information and necessary action, please: 

1. Principal/Director, MMGI, MMU, Sadopur-Ambala. 

2. Dean,  Academic Affairs 

3. HOD, ME  

4.  Centre Supdt. ,MMUS-167 

5. PA to Vice –Chancellor/COE for kind information of VC/COE. 

6. Notice Board 

 

               Asstt. Registrar     

       For: Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


